Handicap Scholarship Singles District 1, A Boys 151 & Up, Handicapped

Place
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Handicap Scholarship Singles District 1, A Girls 151 & Up, Handicapped

Place
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2025 Handicap Scholarship Singles

District 1 Final Results
Bowlers with Scholarships Advance to State Finals

Team Name
Richards Seth R.

Gothe-Dunn Emerson A.

Grucza Brennan C.
Mattocks Levi M.
Anderson Kaleb J.
Mccool Lucas J.
Chase Tydus J.
Whittemore Chayce
Fischer Landon
Bowser Anthony J.
Coon Nathan E.
Armstrong Dale R.
Burdette Riley C.
Dailey Trent D.
Shouey Robert T.
Weyand Justin L.
Dunham Ryland
Rex Steven H.
Hartle Carsen
Little Lucas

Plyler Austin B.
Shaffer Samuel S.

Fenstermaker Preston

Cape Jared W.
Brajkovich Garrett

Lockhart Shelton M.

Team Name
Cameron Selena L.
Cameron Katarina 1.
Hudson Lillian

Gilliland Kayleigh R.
Strausbaugh Ember L.

Miller Peyton E.

Gilliland Cameron R.

Blair Madison E.

Entry

2260977
2116051
2116069
2102015
2260982
2083861
2134221
2076596
2257987
2260980
2078423
2251463
2157261
2066856
2078536
2090446
2260972
2120545
2078534
2067879
2182503
2078537
2261960
2063041
2260975
2251460

Entry

2167156
2182096
2237592
2081067
2078533
2058574
2081068
2137762

Score
795

774
740
735
732
725
717
704
702
697
692
684
679
667
658
657
651
641
634
615
613
599
595
574
522
519

Score
804
681
675
664
645
585
570
557

From
Hermitage, PA
Grove City, PA
Grove City, PA
Cochranton, PA
Hermitage, PA
Seneca, PA
Youngsville, PA
Oil City, PA
Greenville, PA
Hermitage, PA
Meadville, PA
Titusville, PA
Grove City, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA

Seneca, PA
Seneca, PA
Hermitage, PA
Youngsville, PA
Seneca, PA
Meadville, PA
Meadville, PA
Seneca, PA
Seneca, PA
Cochranton, PA
Hermitage, PA
Titusville, PA

From

Greenville, PA
Conneautville, PA
Seneca, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA

Seneca, PA
Utica, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA

Erie, PA

Scholarship

$ 174.00
$ 104.00
$ 76.00
$ 62.00
$ 52.00
Scholarship

$ 90.00
$ 54.00



Handicap Scholarship Singles District 1, B Boys 111 - 150, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry  Score From Scholarship
1 Woodworth Brody 2066507 579  Oil City, PA $ 150.00
2 Dosch Aiden C. 2166813 561  Grove City, PA $ 89.00
3 Mercer David J. 2184725 538  Hermitage, PA $ 67.00
4 Montgomery Collin J. 2088366 532  Youngsville, PA

5 Gresh Finley T. 2249301 531  Fairview, PA

6 Smith Aydin L. 2141975 518  Lake City, PA

7 Eck Konnor L. 2117722 512 Sheffield, PA

8 Alvarez Michael A. 2066318 497  Saegertown, PA

9 Henderson Lucas J. 2251464 496  Titusville, PA

10 Finley Benjamin S. 2251470 495  Titusville, PA

10 Tau Zane C. 2259137 495 Meadville, PA

12 Hogue Cody A. 2260974 488  Hermitage, PA

13 Zinn Journey R. 2141979 486  Lake City, PA

14 Gothe-Dunn Declan L. 2116052 450  Grove City, PA

15 Ewing Mason A. 2260978 446  Hermitage, PA

16 Keener Colton J. 2075375 402  Waterford, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles District 1, B Girls 111 - 150, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From Scholarship
1 Medrick Addison K. 2191328 543 Linesville, PA $ 133.00
2 Lam-Houle Beatrice 2261970 537  Hubbard, OH $ 79.00
3 Peate Allyson B. 2082930 512  Pittsfield, PA $ 58.00
4 Peterson Abriana 2257988 508 Greenville, PA

5 Shaffer Anna 2078532 495 Seneca, PA

6 Card Ella A. 2092628 481  Warren, PA

7 Siwierka Sydney T. 2260973 480  Hermitage, PA

8 Shouey Samantha N. 2078535 472  Seneca, PA

9 Whitman Becca M. 2261962 463 Seneca, PA

10 Nelson Deirdre W. 2076562 461 Russell, PA

11 Finley Leslie A. 2251461 459  Titusville, PA

12 Koch Taylor 2261961 451  Seneca, PA

12 Schultz Adalynn M. 2141977 451  Lake City, PA

14 Irwin Olivia 2117972 420 Seneca, PA

15 Romaniszyn Brenda A. 2251462 336  Titusville, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles District 1, C Boys 110 & Under, Handicap

Place Team Name Entry Score From Scholarship
1 Brzezinski Camden R. 2240201 490  Youngsville, PA $ 177.00
2 Graham Joey T. 2141974 434  Lake City, PA $ 105.00
3 Ross Joshua H. 2111444 428  Pittsfield, PA $ 78.00
4 Lewis Blake 2092940 410  Pittsfield, PA $ 63.00
5 Bowers Logan J. 2141978 409  Lake City, PA $ 53.00
6 Ewing Maddox A. 2260979 406  Hermitage, PA $ 46.00
7 Jones Kyle 2228209 404  Warren, PA

8 Chase Parker J. 2153177 403  Youngsville, PA



9

10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Nansen James N.
Cressley Benjamin A.
Lewis Gavin M.
Cressley Noah B.
Heeter Gavin

Steuart Eric R.
Thompson Marshall A.
Ruetschi Neiko
Schmude Billy L.
Ristau Cory

Farmery Liam
Farmery Logan
Burdette Jakob T.
Keene Donnie 111
Farnsworth Greyson R.
Penwell Raiden J.
Montgomery Shane A.
Braley Hunter

Faith Sutton D.

Irwin Austin H.
Ruetschi Mason G.

2251468
2087776
2237291
2087780
2094760
2117723
2240022
2221751
2251465
2228207
2093257
2093258
2157260
2116179
2117691
2166973
2260976
2076563
2116053
2033871
2221752

400
394
394
391
390
388
387
386
383
366
365
364
361
360
355
348
341
318
309
288
287

Titusville, PA
Pittsfield, PA
Cambridge Springs, PA
Pittsfield, PA
Warren, PA
Sheffield, PA
Hermitage, PA
Grove City, PA
Titusville, PA
Warren, PA
Youngsville, PA
Youngsville, PA
Grove City, PA
Emlenton, PA
Sheffield, PA
Harrisville, PA
Hermitage, PA
Kennedy, NY
Grove City, PA
Sandy Lake, PA
Grove City, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles District 1, C Girls 110 & Under, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Nansen Maggie L.
Peate Alivia J.

Hollabaugh Oaklynn G.

Mick Shelby
Alvarez Kendyll P.
Davis Rylie E.
Hayes Teighan
Homansky Makenna E.
Anderson Casie M.
Allen Kaylee
Mummolo Gianna J.
Ward Jazlynn J.
Ristau Addison
Allen Abigail R.
Work Nevaeh R.
Thompson Mya

Entry

2251469
2082931
2251466
2081793
2066317
2258399
2066855
2141976
2088356
2071140
2090735
2116028
2227922
2076502
2260981
2261967

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Score From

443
442
440
430
429
406
395
393
384
379
378
348
348
346
321
318

Titusville, PA $
Pittsfield, PA $
Titusville, PA $
Meadville, PA

Saegertown, PA

Grove City, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA
Lake City, PA

Youngsville, PA

Warren, PA

Pittsfield, PA

Youngsville, PA

Warren, PA

Warren, PA

Hermitage, PA

Cranberry, PA

Scholarship

150.00
89.00
67.00

$ 2,016.00
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